ID
3503
1916
5326
5326
5326
2615
8174
8174
2595
2595
8417
3326
3326
2801
2801
2801
2584
9858
11225
2128
2619
2177
11268
3445
8313
7373
7373
6630
3360
3812
2374
10169
2762
6764
6819
6819
6819
2298
2298
2298
11230
7265
7265
11226
11226

Grade

7
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
7
8
6
7
8
8
8
8
6
7
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date
10/15/14
10/28/14
10/14/14
10/14/14
10/17/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/06/14
10/03/14
10/02/14
10/20/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/07/14
10/20/14
10/16/14
10/01/14
10/14/14
10/16/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/10/14
10/20/14
10/06/14
10/01/14
10/06/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/27/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/06/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/06/14
10/06/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/27/14

Inc Type
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Obscene Language/Profanity
Disruptive Behavior

Verbal Altercation

Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Verbal Altercation

Failure to Attend Detention/I1SS
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Obscene Language/Profanity
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Motor vehicle

Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Foreign substance onto a person
Inappropriate behavior
Motor vehicle

Skipping Class

Inappropriate behavior
Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Verbal Altercation

Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Physical Altercation

Physical Altercation
Disruptive Behavior

Obscene Language/Profanity
Physical Altercation

Physical Altercation

Current Date: 11/12/2014

Action

Lunch Detention

After School Detention

ISS

ISS

After School Detention
Lunch Detention

ISS

Saturday School/Detention
Lunch Detention

ISS

Student Conference

Parent Contacted

Parent Contacted

Warning Only

Office Detention

Lunch Detention

Lunch Detention

After School Detention

ISS

After School Detention
Lunch Detention

ISS

Bus Suspension

Lunch Detention

Saturday School/Detention
Student Conference

OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
After School Detention

Bus Suspension

Saturday School/Detention
ISS

(ORN

Lunch Detention

After School Detention

ISS

Lunch Detention

ISS

Saturday School/Detention
Saturday School/Detention
OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
0SS

Lunch Detention

ISS

ISS

OSS Pending Explusion Hearing



