Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
3503	7	10/15/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Lunch Detention
1916	8	10/28/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
5326	8	10/14/14	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	ISS
5326	8	10/14/14	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	ISS
5326	8	10/17/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	After School Detention
2615	7	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
8174	7	10/01/14	Verbal Altercation	ISS
8174	7	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Saturday School/Detention
2595	7	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
2595	7	10/06/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
8417	6	10/03/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
3326	7	10/02/14	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
3326	7	10/20/14	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
2801	7	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Warning Only
2801	7	10/01/14	Verbal Altercation	Office Detention
2801	7	10/01/14	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	Lunch Detention
2584	7	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
9858	8	10/07/14	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
11225	8	10/20/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
2128	8	10/16/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
2619	7	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
2177	8	10/14/14	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
11268	6	10/16/14	Motor vehicle	Bus Suspension
3445	7	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
8313	8	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Saturday School/Detention
7373	8	10/01/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
7373	8	10/10/14	Foreign substance onto a person	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
6630	8	10/20/14	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
3360	6	10/06/14	Motor vehicle	Bus Suspension
3812	7	10/01/14	Skipping Class	Saturday School/Detention
2374	8	10/06/14	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
10169	8	10/01/14	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS
2762	7	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
6764	7	10/27/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
6819	7	10/01/14	Verbal Altercation	ISS
6819	7	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
6819	7	10/06/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
2298	8	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Saturday School/Detention
2298	8	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Saturday School/Detention
2298	8	10/06/14	Physical Altercation	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
11230	8	10/06/14	Physical Altercation	OSS
7265	7	10/01/14	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
7265	7	10/01/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T
11226	7	10/01/14	Physical Altercation	ISS
11226	7	10/27/14	Physical Altercation	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
11220	•	10/ 6// 11	1 11 Joicul / Hitel Cuttoff	obb I chang Explusion Hearing

Current Date: 11/12/2014